
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group S23-391

Fri, 31 May 09:20 — 11:00  Lokteva A.A.  64-407
Fri, 31 May 09:20 — 11:00  Lokteva A.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian language (as foreign)  Eremenko N.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian language (as foreign)  Eremenko N.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Biology  Sarapultseva E.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Biology  Sarapultseva E.I.  ДОТ
Thu, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Supplemental Physical Education courses  ДОТ
Thu, 06 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Supplemental Physical Education courses  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Chemistry  Nagovitsyna O.A., Manankova E.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Chemistry  Nagovitsyna O.A., Manankova E.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Vasilkina O.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 07 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST  Vasilkina O.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 Anatomy  Grebenkin E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 Anatomy  Grebenkin E.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Histology, embryology, cytology  Maksarova D.D.  ДОТ
Mon, 10 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Histology, embryology, cytology  Maksarova D.D.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Medical and biological physics  Kalyagina N.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Medical and biological physics  Kalyagina N.A.  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  ДОТ
Tue, 11 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Medical and biological physics  Kalyagina N.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 10:00 — 13:00 Reserved Dep. 19  Nagovitsyna O.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 22 Jun 12:00 — 14:00 Reserved Dep. 19  Nagovitsyna O.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Sigin V.V., Manankova E.A., Nagovitsyna O.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biology  Sarapultseva E.I.  ДОТ
Tue, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Histology, embryology, cytology  Maksarova D.D.  ДОТ


